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Available
Hose I.D. (in.) : 3/8 25, 50, 100, 200, 500

Available
Hose Length (ft.) :

• 3/8" Male NPT Revolving + Fixed

• Designed for hot & cold water use

• Steel Wire braided hose is lighter
with extra ordinary tensile strength

• Includes coupler & plug

• Flexibility down to -20°F

• 4000 PSI working pressure

• 4:1 Safety factor
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Single Wire Braided Pressure Washer Hose

100% Rubber
Construction 

Days
Warranty90

Comes with
plug

Non-marking
design

Flexible in cold
weather up to
-20°F

Comes with
coupler



Single Wire Braided
Pressure Washer Hose

Handles Hot 
Water 
up to 250°F

• 4000 PSI Working Pressure  |  16000 PSI Burst Pressure

• 3/8" Male NPT Revolving + Fixed

• 100% Rubber construction

• Includes coupler & plug
• Steel Wire braided hose is lighter with extraordinary
   tensile strength

• 4000 PSI working pressure
• Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant | Ozone resistant
• Flexibility down to -20°F

• 4:1 Safety factor
• Bend restrictor for better use & easier control over the hose 
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Non-Marking Design

Male Swivel Male Fixed
Includes Quick
Disconnect Coupler & Plug

Fittings

Rev_1.3

I.D Length  Fitting  Description Model# SKU#
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PWSW3825-CP 10012760

PWSW3850-CP 10013014

PWSW38100-CP 10013015

PWSW38200-CP 10013024

PWSW38500 10013025

BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer  Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 25'

BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer  Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 50'

BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer  Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 100'

BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer  Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 200'

BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer  Hose 3/8" x 500'

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

3/8”

25’

50’

100’

200’

500’

3/8” NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting

3/8” NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting

3/8” NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting

3/8” NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting

Bulk Hose Without Fitting

Experience the power of the BluShield Single Wire 4000 PSI hose, perfect for high-pressure cleaning in any industry. This hose features a 
high-strength single-wire steel braided construction, providing exceptional tensile strength while remaining lightweight. With a 4000 PSI working 
pressure and 16000 PSI burst pressure, this hose delivers reliable cleaning power for any task. Its 3/8" swivel connector ensures flexibility and ease 
of use, while the non-marking cover protects surfaces. This 100% rubber hose is designed for durability in all conditions, from extreme heat to 
freezing temperatures. The bend restrictor enhances control and extends the life of the hose, making it a reliable choice for any project.
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