





100% Rubber Construction

- 3/8" Male NPT Revolving + Fixed
- Designed for hot & cold water use
- Steel Wire braided hose is lighter with extra ordinary tensile strength
- Includes coupler & plug
- Flexibility down to -20°F
- 4000 PSI working pressure
- 4:1 Safety factor



Available Hose I.D. (in.): 3/8

Available Hose Length (ft.): 25, 50, 100, 200, 500









Non-Marking Design

Single Wire Braided Pressure Washer Hose



- 4000 PSI Working Pressure | 16000 PSI Burst Pressure
- 100% Rubber construction
- 3/8" Male NPT Revolving + Fixed
- Includes coupler & plug
- Steel Wire braided hose is lighter with extraordinary tensile strength
- 4000 PSI working pressure
- Abrasion resistant | Kink resistant | Ozone resistant
- Flexibility down to -20°F
- · 4:1 Safety factor
- Bend restrictor for better use & easier control over the hose

Fittings

Male Swivel

Male Fixed

Experience the power of the BluShield Single Wire 4000 PSI hose, perfect for high-pressure cleaning in any industry. This hose features a high-strength single-wire steel braided construction, providing exceptional tensile strength while remaining lightweight. With a 4000 PSI working pressure and 16000 PSI burst pressure, this hose delivers reliable cleaning power for any task. Its 3/8" swivel connector ensures flexibility and ease of use, while the non-marking cover protects surfaces. This 100% rubber hose is designed for durability in all conditions, from extreme heat to freezing temperatures. The bend restrictor enhances control and extends the life of the hose, making it a reliable choice for any project.



Model#	SKU#	Description	I.D	Length	Fitting	
PWSW3825-CP	10012760	BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 25'	3/8"	25′	3/8" NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting	
PWSW3850-CP	10013014	BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 50'	3/8"	50′	3/8" NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting	
PWSW38100-CP	10013015	BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 100'	3/8"	100′	3/8" NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting	
PWSW38200-CP	10013024	BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer Hose w/ Coupler & Plug 3/8" x 200'	3/8"	200′	3/8" NPT Fixed +Revolving Fitting	_
PWSW38500	10013025	BluShield Single-Wire Pressure Washer Hose 3/8" x 500'	3/8"	500′	Bulk Hose Without Fitting	



